
Minimum charge of £15 applies

Service Cost
Adoption/ Foster form AH/ (AH2) £73.86/ (£24.36)

Copy of notes: -

      Pt (inc access to notes)/ Solicitor No Charge

      Repeat Request (admin fee subject to T&C's) £15.00 plus £2.00 per 10 pages

Claim Forms (Insurance/ Accident/Schools etc.) £35.00-£56.00

Cremation fee £82.00

DS1500/ Incap/ Job Centre etc. Ref to DWP letters

DVLA (Refer to DVLA Letter) £40.00

DVLA with Medical (Refer to DVLA Letter) £85.00

HGV/Driving Medical £125.00

Home Choice/Council Tax Disregard/ Bus Pass £21.00

Blue Badge Letters £24.00

Riding for Disabled/ Sky Dive & Marathon Fitness forms £20.00

Ofsted Report £39.00

Medical Reports/ Questionnaires: -

      No exam £52.00 -£120.00

      With exam £208.00

Power of Attorney £192.00

Assessment of Capacity Report £65.00

Shotgun Licence Report £83.00

Sports Medical Report Inc motor racing £115.00

Travel Cancellation Form

- Signature only £35.00

- Increase price based on complexity

£35.00- £56.00

To Whom It May Concern letter

- Simple one/ two liner £25.00

- Increase price based on complexity

£25.00- £45.00

Private Fees: -

      Sick Certificate £24.00

      Consultation £65.00 per 10 mins

      Blood test by HCA £45.00

Report £125.00

Private Medical Insurance Form £67.00

Vaccinations Cost
HepB Single Dose £62.00

HepB Course of 3 £186.00

Twinrix Course of 3 £270.00

Immunity Status Adult and Child (Blood test includes Certificate) £69.00

Certificates Cost
Fee for Certificate of Vaccination Adult and Child £24.00

Fee for Certificate of Immunity Status Adult and Child £24.00

Fee for rebook non attendance Adult and Child £34.00
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Vaccinations, Medicals, Claim Forms Etc


